9X12 RING RATCHET END 20 MM

BQHI920S

BQH Series box ratchet head for rectangular shank head torque wrenches.
Bi-directional internally geared on 72 teeth for very limited access tightenings.

Related products
EAMH950
Torque wrench 5~50Nm
WEMH960B
QC torque wrench 6 ~ 60 Nm
GSMH925S
Torque wrench, 5~25 Nm, 9x12
STMH9100

o~ Torque wrench, 20~100 Nm, 9x12

PCH935
Torque wrench 7~35Nm

Specifications
Brand

Torque (Nm)
Weight (kg)
insert tool (mm)
mmA

mm D

mm H

A/F (mm)

EAN

NovaTork’

NovaTork

160 Max

0,116

9x12

52

355

12,1

20
8717981443086




