NovaTork®

9X12 RING RATCHET END 20 MM BQH920S

BQH Series box ratchet head for rectangular shank head torque wrenches. Bi-directional internally geared on 72 teeth for very limited access tightenings.

Related products

EAMH950
Torque wrench 5~50Nm
WEMH960B
QC torque wrench 6 ~ 60 Nm
GSMH925S
Torque wrench, 5~25 Nm, 9x12
STMH9100
Torque wrench, 20~100 Nm, 9x12
PCH935
Torque wrench 7~35Nm



Specifications

Brand	NovaTork
Torque (Nm)	160 Max
Weight (kg)	0,116
insert tool (mm)	9x12
mm A	52
mm D	35,5
mm H	12,7
A/F (mm)	20
EAN	8717981443086

